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14.2 VDC

1.37 VDC

PC Pin

28VDC - Nom

Military, MIL-R-39016/9, MA, CII
1.5ms

General Purpose

Bulk

1-1617121-1
1122-1058
1122-1058-MIL
A101616
A101616-ND
JMAC26XP
M39016/9-062P

-65°C ~ 125°C

2ms

Through Hole

1 (Unlimited)

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Sealed - Hermetically
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DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) Through Hole

1A

DPDT (2 Form C)
26.5VDC

Non Latching

1.56 kOhms
450 mwW
17.0mA
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